NEAFCS Affiliate Officers and Committee Chairpersons

State: Oklahoma  


Name of Association: Oklahoma Extension Association of Family and Consumer Sciences  Report Prepared by: Kathy Enyart


	Position
	MM/YY Term Begins
	MM/YY
Term
Ends
	Name
	Office Address
E-Mail Address (E)
	Phone
Office (O)
Fax (F)
	Home Phone

	President
	04/16
	04/18
	Kathy Enyart
	123 E Central, Suite 101

Miami, OK 74354-7002 

(E) kathy.enyart@okstate.edu
	(O) 918-542-1688 

(F) 918-542-8463
	918-542-0988

	President-Elect
	04/17
	04/18
	NA
	      

(E)      
	(O)       

(F)      
	     

	Vice President Awards and Recognition
	04/16
	04/18
	Donna Jung
	Box 519

El Reno, OK 73036-0519 

(E) donna.stangl@okstate.edu
	(O) 405-262-0155 

(F) 405-262-2267
	     

	Vice President Professional Development
	04/15
	04/17
	Dana Baldwin
	500 E. Broadway, Suite 3

Fairview, OK 73737-2298 

(E) dana.baldwin@okstate.edu
	(O) 580-227-3786 

(F) 580-227-4786
	     

	Vice President Member Resources
	04/16
	04/18
	Amanda Ford
	2500 NE 53rd St.

Oklahoma City, OK 73111 

(E) amanda.k.ford@okstate.edu
	(O) 405-713-1125 

(F) 405-947-1199
	     

	Vice President Public Affairs
	04/16
	04/18
	Lynda Latta
	Box 157 Courthouse

Arnett, OK 73832-0157 

(E) lynda.latta@okstate.edu
	(O) 580-885-7775 

(F) 580-885-7258
	     

	Secretary
	04/15
	04/17
	Brenda Hill
	601 E. Robinson

Norman, Ok 73071-6674 

(E) brenda.hill@okstate.edu
	(O) 405-321-4774 

(F) 405-360-0319
	     

	Secretary Elect
	04/16
	04/17
	Virginia Stanley
	1901 N Oklahoma

Okmulgee, OK 74447-6527

(E) virginia.stanley@okstate.edu
	(O) 918-756-1958

(F) 918-758-4140
	

	Treasurer
	04/16
	04/18
	Kristy Spalding
	125 W. Main

Cordell, OK 73632-4827 

(E) kristy.spalding@okstate.edu
	(O) 580-832-3356 

(F) 580-832-5832
	     

	State Staff/ Advisor
	Cont.
	     
	Dr. Jorge Atiles
	135 Human Sciences

Oklahoma State University

Stillwater, OK 74078-6111 

(E) jorge.atiles@okstate.edu
	(O) 405-744-6280 

(F) 405-744-5506
	     

	Parliamentarian
	04/16
	04/18
	Sonya McDaniel
	14001 Acme Road

Shawnee, Ok 74804-9210 

(E) sonya.mcdaniel@okstate.edu
	(O) 405-273-7683 

(F) 405-273-8014
	     

	Immediate Past President
	04/16
	04/18
	Sonya McDaniel
	14001 Acme Road

Shawnee, Ok 74804-9210 

(E) sonya.mcdaniel@okstate.edu
	(O) 405-273-7683 

(F) 405-273-8014
	     


Submit this form to your Regional Director and the 
NEAFCS National Office, 20423 State Road 7, Suite F6-491, Boca Raton, Florida 33498
Fax: (561) 910-0896, Email: jody@neafcs.org 

